M
O
S
T
 S
ATISFIED CUSTO
M
E

Floor Mounted
Bulkhead
6 7
Clean Air Technology Air Conditioning Sizing Chart
* This guide has been developed to assist in model selection for the majority of normal residential air conditioning situations, and as per AS/NZS 3823 perfor-
mance data. MHIAA recommend a heat load survey should be conducted by a licensed air conditioning installer. For R32 systems, minimum installation area for
indoor unit and other AU/NZS Standards apply.  Products are to be installed by a licensed and qualified person only.
1Test method: ELISA colorimetric method Laboratory: Independent administrative agency national hospital mechanism Sagamihara Hospital, No.1536
2Test method: ELISA colorimetric method / ELISA fluorescent method Laboratory: Independent administrative agency national hospital mechanism Sagamihara Hospital, No.1536
3Test method: TCID (Infection value 50%) Laboratory: Foundation of Kitazato Environmental Science Center, No.15-0145
4Test method: Anti-viral test using severe acute respiratory syndrome coronavirus 2 (SARS-CoV-2) Laboratory: Japan Textile Products Quality and Technology Center Kobe Testing Center
Selection Chart for Cooling and Heating Room Class
Model Capacity
A B C D
Maximum Floor Area (m2)
SRK17ZMP-S 1.7kW
Cooling 17 14 12 10
Heating 20 17 15 12
Avanti PLUS® (SRK20ZSXA-W)
Avanti® (SRK20ZSA-W / DXK06ZSA-W)

Avanti® Cool Only (SRK13YSA-W) 3.5kW Cooling 35 29 25 21
Avanti PLUS® (SRK35ZSXA-W)
Avanti® (SRK35ZSA-W / DXK12ZSA-W)
Akari™ (SRR35ZS-W)
Wera™ (SRF35ZS-W)
3.5kW
Cooling 35 29 25 21
Heating 40 33 29 24
Avanti® Cool Only (SRK18YSA-W) 5.0kW Cooling 51 43 36 30
Avanti PLUS® (SRK50ZSXA-W)
Avanti® (SRK50ZSA-W / DXK18ZSA-W)
Wera™ (SRF50ZSXA-W)
5.0kW
Cooling 51 43 36 30
Heating 58 48 41 34
Avanti PLUS® (SRK60ZSXA-W) 6.0kW
Cooling 60 50 45 37
Heating 68 57 48 39
Bronte® (SRK63ZRA-W / DXK21ZRA-W) 6.3kW
Cooling 63 54 47 38
Heating 71 58 50 42
Bronte® Cool Only (SRK24YRA-W) 7.1kW Cooling 71 59 51 42
Bronte® (SRK71ZRA-W / DXK24ZRA-W) 7.1kW
Cooling 71 59 51 42
Heating 80 67 57 47
Bronte® (SRK80ZRA-W / DXK28ZRA-W) 8.0kW
Cooling 80 67 57 47
Heating 89 73 64 52
Bronte® (SRK95ZRA-W / DXK33ZRA-W) 9.5kW
Cooling 95 78 68 57
Heating 105 87 76 60
Bronte® (SRK100AVNAWZR / SRK100AVSAWZR) 10.0kW
Cooling 100 83 73 62
Heating 110 92 81 68
A Class
Insulated roof space, walls and sub floor, full